Rank
Comp Grade
Men; A Grade

4 1
5
13
27
28

34

2

3

4

5
32/ 6
7
41 8
9

54

60 10
62 11
74 12
75 13

20/01/2024 3:59 PM

Card = Golflink No

16218120234
70/218120046
20218120090
83/218120031
58218120011
76/218120157
78218120183
45|218120246
35218120388
69/218120085
56/218120273
50218120009

9218120192

Member

002347
001496
000908
001217
000113
003161
001833
003198
003885
000858
003082
002312
001921

Golfer
Name

Slattery, David
Howell, Gareth
Paterson, Ian
Dellar, Michael
Nixon, Dylan
Baldock, Ronald
Baxter, David
Daley, Ross
Tisdell, Marshall
Parry, Scott
Langdon, Ian
Fairhall, Travis

Wheeler, Jamie

Sat, 20 Jan 2024: Saturday 20th January 2024 Stableford

Club

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC

Competition Results
20-Jan-2024: Saturday 20th January 2024 Stableford

Grade

A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade

Handicap

GA

10.4N
6.7N
11.6N
6.9N
11.4N
10.3N
10.6N
9.3N
10.2N
9.9N
10.7N
9.9N
12.1N

Golf System

Course

GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men

Daily

10
6
12
7
11
10
11
9
10
10
11
10
12
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Hole By Hole
366434
454535
464546
345535
355605
355536
454536
363006
464545
350030
465500
456500
050647
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Score
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Comp

37 Pts
37 Pts
34 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
32 Pts
32 Pts
30 Pts
28 Pts
27 Pts
27 Pts
23 Pts
20 Pts

H'cap

37 Pts
37 Pts
34 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
32 Pts
32 Pts
30 Pts
28 Pts
27 Pts
27 Pts
23 Pts
20 Pts

Status

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
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Rank
Comp Grade
Men; B Grade
9 1
11 2
14 3
17 4
20 5
21 6
22 7
23 8
24 9
25| 10
30 11
33 12
35| 13
37| 14
42 15
43 16
44 17
53 18
56, 19
59, 20
67| 21
68| 22
71 23
72 24
73| 25

20/01/2024 3:59 PM

Card = Golflink No

251218120279

1/218120021
13/218120199

5/218120087
72|218120181

4/218120031
26/218120117
82|218120067
511218120021
43/218120175
32/218120085

2/218120345
55/218120321
79/218120299
21/218120071
10/218120216

8/218120063
30218120259
53/218120136
68218120351
60/218120225
71218120165
19/218120010
52/218120249
14/211080011

Member

002795
001458
002408
000870
001812
000310
001173
000679
000087
001756
000850
003455
003213
002991
002978
002163
002753
002159
002786
003513
002252
002132
000105
002763
001782

Golfer

Name

Anderson, Warre

Brown, Richard

Hindman, Matthe

Nelson, Robert
Bevz, Oscar
Chapman, Gary
Greaves, David
Doolan, Grant
Buman, Heath
Simons, Chris
Coote, David
Roach, Ian
Hartigan, Stephe
Wood, Colin
Richards, Philip
Herbert, Craig
Moran, Les
Clayton, John
Broadfoot, Allan
Williams, Michael
Tonks, Bill
Chapman, Scott,
Woolley, Graham
Nicoll, Anthony

Hure, Kevin

Club

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC

Competition Results
20-Jan-2024: Saturday 20th January 2024 Stableford

Grade

B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade

Maitland GC (NSW | B Grade

Handicap

GA

17.0N
17.9N
13.9N
18.6N
18.0N
18.0N
18.5N
18.6N
13.0N
17.1N
16.6N
17.1N
17.2N
15.2N
14.5N
16.0N
15.4N
13.9N
16.3N
15.6N
13.3N
13.7N
18.5N
16.8N
14.8N

Golf System

Course

GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men

Daily

18
19
14
19
19
19
19
19
13
18
17
18
18
16
15
16
16
14
17
16
14
14
19
17
15
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Score
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Comp

36 Pts
35 Pts
34 Pts
34 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
32 Pts
32 Pts
31 Pts
30 Pts
29 Pts
29 Pts
29 Pts
28 Pts
28 Pts
27 Pts
24 Pts
24 Pts
23 Pts
23 Pts
23 Pts

H'cap

36 Pts
35 Pts
34 Pts
34 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
32 Pts
32 Pts
31 Pts
30 Pts
29 Pts
29 Pts
29 Pts
28 Pts
28 Pts
27 Pts
24 Pts
24 Pts
23 Pts
23 Pts
23 Pts

Status

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
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Rank
Comp Grade
Men; C Grade
2 1
3 2
6 3
7 4
10 5
12 6
16 7
18 8
29 9
39| 10
40 11
48 12
49 13
50 14
51 15
52 16
55 17
63 18
64 19
65 20
66 21
69 22
70 23
76 24
77 25

20/01/2024 3:59 PM

Card = Golflink No

85/218150626
75/218120022
12/218120304
48218120110
73218120301
34/218120383
40218120198
63/218120060
61218120169

3/218120047
41218120171
39/202130078
47218120035
57/218120005

7,218120040
24/218120281
231218120120
44/218120050
36/218120260
42218120088
54/218120210
28/218120335
29/218120125
27|218120297
67,218120021

Member

Golfer

Name

Club

000000626 |HUYBERS, BRETT Waratah GC

002422
003041
001101
003013
003838
001982
000609
001695
001631
001712
000505
003364
000052
003387
002810
003444
000980
001453
002917
001594
003355
000058
002975
000214

Burkett, Andrew
McDonald, Phillip
Hughes, Dean

Cottrell, Brian

Smithson, Jeffrey

McDevitt, Dennis
Bloxham, Anthon
Patterson, Keith
Irving, Geoffrey
Duers, Shane
Smith, Matthew
Gooch, Wayne
Harding, Mark
Hamson, Leslie

Prater, Jimmy

Chisholm, Stephe

Kalie, Ross,
Jamieson, David,

Weir, Tony

Robards, Stephen

Treharne, Larry
Porter, Bryan
Cox, Wayne

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Cumberland CGC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC

Delphine, Michael | Tanilba Bay GC

Competition Results
20-Jan-2024: Saturday 20th January 2024 Stableford

Grade

C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade

Handicap

GA

20.4N
24.6N
21.2N
20.9N
19.5N
24.4N
21.7N
22.9N
19.6N
21.0N
23.5N
21.5N
18.9N
22.8N
25.2N
20.7N
23.9N
21.4N
23.3N
20.9N
21.1N
20.5N
24.0N
23.9N
22.5N

Golf System

Course

GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men

Daily

21
26
22
22
20
26
23
24
20
22
25
22
20
24
26
22
25
22
24
22
22
21
25
25
24
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Comp

38 Pts
38 Pts
37 Pts
37 Pts
36 Pts
35 Pts
34 Pts
34 Pts
32 Pts
30 Pts
30 Pts
29 Pts
29 Pts
29 Pts
29 Pts
28 Pts
28 Pts
27 Pts
26 Pts
26 Pts
25 Pts
23 Pts
23 Pts
19 Pts
19 Pts

H'cap

38 Pts
38 Pts
37 Pts
37 Pts
36 Pts
35Pts
34 Pts
34 Pts
32 Pts
30 Pts
30 Pts
29 Pts
29 Pts
29 Pts
29 Pts
28 Pts
28 Pts
27 Pts
26 Pts
26 Pts
25 Pts
23 Pts
23 Pts
19 Pts
19 Pts

Status

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok

3of5



Rank

Comp

Grade

Men; D Grade

1
8
15
26
31
36
38
45
46
47
61
78

20/01/2024 3:59 PM

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

Card = Golflink No

221218120040
11/218120010
46218120087

6218120037
81/218120191
74|218120276
31/218120018
65/218120132
37,218120127
77|218120027
64/218120305
62/218120053

Member

000406
000108
002799
003158
001916
002767
000180
001326
001596
003226
003052
000537

Golfer

Name

Club

Thompson, Glenn  Tanilba Bay GC

Sewell, Noel
Parkinson, Barry
Guy, Robert
Schonell, Steve
Lockwood, Glenn
Groves, Roger
Griffiths, Steven
Beesley, Peter,
Collins, Rod
Franey, Ben

Watson, Paul

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC

Competition Results
20-Jan-2024: Saturday 20th January 2024 Stableford

Grade

D Grade
D Grade
D Grade
D Grade
D Grade
D Grade
D Grade
D Grade
D Grade
D Grade
D Grade
D Grade

Handicap

GA

29.3N
26.6N
28.5N
28.5N
27.7N
26.7N
25.8N
30.1N
32.0N
27.5N
33.2N
27.2N

Golf System

Course

GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men

Daily

31
28
30
30
29
28
27
32
34
29
35
29
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465535
465540
575657
486756
406656
467746
477736
486748
475647
477520
676658
500050
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Score
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Comp

38 Pts
37 Pts
34 Pts
33 Pts
32 Pts
31 Pts
30 Pts
29 Pts
29 Pts
29 Pts
27 Pts
7 Pts

H'cap

38 Pts
37 Pts
34 Pts
33 Pts
32 Pts
31 Pts
30 Pts
29 Pts
29 Pts
29 Pts
27 Pts
7 Pts

Status

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
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Competition Results

20-Jan-2024: Saturday 20th January 2024 Stableford

Rank Golfer
Comp Grade Card Golflink No ' Member Name Club
Women; D Grade
19 1 84/218010749 |001511 Armstrong, Susan Belmont GC
57 2 17/218120028 000288 Gill, Sue Tanilba Bay GC
58 3 801218120299 |002993 Wood, Sharyn Tanilba Bay GC

20/01/2024 3:59 PM

Handicap Score
Grade GA Course Daily Hole By Hole
D Grade | 27.5N|GA, Red, Wome 31 766366367657007686

D Grade | 36.3N|GA, Red, Wome 40

33

07047840074667770

D Grade | 29.1N GA, Red, Wome 76046708765756670

Golf System

Comp

34 Pts
27 Pts
27 Pts

H'cap

34 Pts
27 Pts
27 Pts

Status

Ok
Ok
Ok

50f 5



